
 
    

WATERWORKS ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING 
Sydnor Hydro, Inc., 2111 Magnolia St, Richmond, VA 23223  

 
Thursday, January 26, 2017 

10:00 am  
 

AGENDA (draft) 
 

9:40  Arrival, meet and greet (on your own) 
 

Time* Minutes Agenda Item 
10:00  5 1. Call to order – Introduction of members and guests  
10:05  5 2. Agenda adoption / Adoption of November 2016 Minutes 
10:10  5 3. Public comment period 
10:15  5 4. Chair’s report  
10:20 10 5. Director’s report 
10:30 45 6. Technical Assistance Fees 
11:15 15 7. DWSRF Update and Lead  
11:30 30 8. Waterworks Regulations Update 
12:00 5 9. RTCR update  
12:05 10 10. Capacity Development update 
12:15 5 11. DCLS update  
12:20 5 12. DEQ update  
12:25 5 13. SE-RCAP update  
12:30 5 14. DPOR update 
12:35 5 15. EPA Update  
12:40 5 16. DHCD update 
12:45 5 17. VT/education update 
12:50 5 18. VRWA update 
12:55 5 19. VA-AWWA update 
1:00 5 20. Closing remarks  
1:05 5 21. Update member contact information if needed 
1:10 5 22. ADJOURN 

 
*NOTE: Times are approximate 
 
 
Next scheduled meeting: March 16, 2017 
Sydnor Hydro, Inc. 2111 Magnolia St, Richmond, VA  
 
 

 


